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Bank Reconciliation up to 30/06/2023 for Cashbook No 1 - Current Bank A/c

Date Cheque/Ref Payee Name or DescriptionAmnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt ClearedDifference
05/06/2023 DD EDF Energy98.00 R98.00
05/06/2023 DD EDF Energy60.00 R60.00
06/06/2023 DD NEST Pension54.45 R54.45
07/06/2023 DD PHS Group929.99 R929.99
09/06/2023 Receipt(s) Banked400.00 R400.00
12/06/2023 SO Monitor Cleaning Services302.72 R302.72
12/06/2023 BACS Jubilee Band400.00 R400.00
15/06/2023 Receipt(s) Banked18.91 R18.91
16/06/2023 DD Castle water521.11 R521.11
16/06/2023 DDR Amazon118.96 R118.96
22/06/2023 DDR Castle water432.14 R432.14
22/06/2023 BACS SUSSEX HR100.75 R100.75
22/06/2023 BACS Chris Jupp800.00 R800.00
22/06/2023 BACS SUSSEX HR0.01 R0.01
26/06/2023 BACS SUSSEX HR287.12 R287.12
27/06/2023 DDR Microsoft12.36 R12.36
28/06/2023 BACS Kevin Coulson17.00 R17.00
28/06/2023 BACS HK Pre School500.00 R500.00
28/06/2023 BACS Stocksigns SID3,294.00 R3,294.00
29/06/2023 BACS Electrical Services186.00 R186.00
30/06/2023 BACS Clerk Salary1,150.59 R1,150.59

9,265.20 418.91


